Urgent Temporary Stabilisation of Kiln, Drimolen National Heritage Site

Our Ref: 9/2/233/0018

Enquiries: Mariagrazia Galimberti

Tel: 021 462 4502

Email: mgalimberti@sahra.org.za

CaseID: 5888

Date: Monday July 28, 2014

Page No: 1

PermitID: 1862



PERMIT: Maintenance/Restoration

In terms of Section 27(18) of the National Heritage Resources Act (Act 25 of 1999)

Permit Holder: Ms Lindsey Smith
Cradle of Humankind World Heritage Site Management Authority
8th Floor
124 Main Street
Johannesburg

Site: Drimolen, Sterkfontein 519 JQ, Gauteng (9/2/233/0018)

This permit is issued to Ms Smith, who applied on behalf of the Management Authority of the Cradle of Humankind world heritage Site, for the emergency stabilisation of the kiln wall at the National Heritage Site of Drimolen.

- 1. If Ms Smith is not to be present on the site at all times then SAHRA must be provided with the names and qualifications of the authorised representatives.
- 2. The COHWHS MA will photograph the affected area prior to the intervention, and again after the stabilisation has been completed.
- 3. A final report on the results of the stabilisation must be submitted to SAHRA on or before the end of July 2015.
- 4. It is the responsibility of the permit holder to obtain permission from the landowner for each visit. Conditions of access imposed by the landowner must be observed.
- 5. SAHRA shall not be liable for any losses, damages or injuries to persons or properties as a result of any activities in connection with this permit.
- 6. SAHRA reserves the right to cancel this permit by notice to the permit holder.

This permit is valid from 28/07/2014 to 30/07/2015.

Mariagrazia Galimberti

Heritage Officer: Archaeology

South African Heritage Resources Agency

limbert



Urgent Temporary Stabilisation of Kiln, Drimolen National Heritage Site

Our Ref: 9/2/233/0018

Enquiries: Mariagrazia Galimberti

Tel: 021 462 4502

Email: mgalimberti@sahra.org.za

CaseID: 5888

Date: Monday July 28, 2014

Page No: 2

PermitID: 1862



an agency of the Department of Arts and Culture

Colette Scheermeyer SAHRA Head Archaeologist South African Heritage Resources Agency

Additional Info:

Please note that this permit may be suspended should an appeal against the decisions be received by SAHRA within 14 days from the date of the permit. SAHRA may not be held responsible for any costs or losses incurred in the event of the suspension or retraction of this permit.

